



BID TABULATION

City of Stevenson
 Main D Extension
 Prepared by Wallis Engineering, EK\XX
 Bid Opening Date: Wednesday, February 16, 2022 @ 2PM

<u>BASE BID</u>				Engineer's Estimate		Artistic Excavation		North Cascade Excavating		Crestline Construction		Granite Construction	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 19,480.00	\$ 19,480.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 12,345.00	\$ 12,345.00	\$ 51,695.00	\$ 51,695.00
2	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	Construction Surveying and Staking	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
5	Project Funding Signs, Complete	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	Trench Protection System	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
7	Boulder and Rock Excavation	15	CY	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 1,155.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00
8	Temporary Trench Restoration, 2 In. Depth HMA	370	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,500.00
9	Permanent Trench Restoration, 4 In. Depth HMA	150	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 61,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 45,000.00
10	Connection to Existing Manholes	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
11	Sewer Manhole, 48 In. Diam.	3	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
12	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 6 In. Diam.	15	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,400.00
13	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe, 8 In. Diam.	1000	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 240,000.00
14	Sanitary Sewer Lateral, Near Side	6	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 2,175.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 27,000.00
15	Sanitary Sewer Lateral, Far Side	1	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
16	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout, 6 In. Diam.	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
17	Sanitary Sewer Cleanout, 8 In. Diam.	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
18	Cement Conc. Driveway Entrance	16	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
19	Cement Conc. Curb and Sidewalk	8	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
20	Permanent Pavement Markings, Complete	1	LS	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
LINE 1: TOTAL BASE BID (Items 1 through 20)				\$ 215,705.00	\$ 346,160.00	\$ 428,400.00	\$ 242,625.00	\$ 524,445.00					
LINE 2: 7.7% SALES TAX (LINE 2*0.077)				\$ 16,609.29	\$ 26,654.32	\$ 32,986.80	\$ 18,682.13	\$ 40,382.27					
LINE 3: TOTAL BASE BID PLUS SALES TAX (Line 1 + Line 2)				\$ 232,314.29	\$ 372,814.32	\$ 461,386.80	\$ 261,307.13	\$ 564,827.27					

NOTE: ITEMS THAT ARE BOLD, RED, AND UNDERLINED ARE CORRECTIONS FROM THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL FORM.